
CHAIR AND COMMISSIONERS  Reference No.:  2.1c.(1) – REVISED 
  November 2-3, 2005 
                                                                                      Page 2 of 3 
 

RESOLUTION 
 
Resolved, with all conditions stipulated still in effect, the California Transportation 
Commission hereby amends the application for TCRP Project #37.2 as follows: 
 
Revises: 
 
 

25,000    3,100 581,900 25,000

0   

Proposed 635,000 50,000 546,900   38,100

 0 208,100 0

25,000   

Change 208,100 0 208,100   0

 3,100 373,800 25,000

Total

Existing 426,900 50,000 338,800   38,100

  3,100 152,600   Proposed 155,700  155,700     
Change 0

3,100 152,600Existing 155,700 155,700

  
Local - Prop C

  54,800  Proposed 54,800  54,800    
Change 0

54,800

  
Federal CMAQ Proposed
Existing 54,800 54,800

 128,300  8,300Proposed 136,600 8,300 128,300     
Change 0

128,300 8,300

 
Federal CMAQ Committed
Existing 136,600 8,300 128,300

38,100    Proposed 38,100    38,100   
Change 0

38,100
STIP - RIP Proposed
Existing 38,100 38,100

25,000 16,700      208,10041,700 208,100   
208,100208,100

FUND TOTAL
08/0907/0806/0705/06Prior

Project Totals by Fiscal Year
(DOLLARS IN THOUSANDS)

Project Totals by Component

CONR/WBeyond PA&ED PS&E
R/W 
Supp

CON 
Supp

TCRP - Committed
Existing 41,700 41,700 25,000 16,700

Description:
LACMTA
Los Angeles Mid-City Transit Improvements - Light Rail Transit system along Exposition Boulevard

Implementing:

Change
Proposed

208,100
249,800

 


	M e m o r a n d u m
	CTC Meeting:   November 2-3, 2005
	Reference No.:   2.1c.\(1\) – REVISED
	Prepared by:    Ross A. Chittenden
	
	
	
	RECOMMENDATION

	TCRP AMENDMENT TAA-05-33






